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QIU WANGPING
ANDRYEYEVA OLGA
GRAHAM NOLLE

SHU YAN

MAHER EMILY

PACINI CLAUDIA
RIENAS EMMA

ZANG MILAMA RUDDY
POGGIONI LETIZIA
GERVASI CHIARA
CAPRIATA ELENA
CURIONI LAURA
BALBONI MARTINA
ALFINITO BEATRICE
BERNTSSON LINDA
MIRABELLA ALICE
RANZANI FRANCESCA
ANTOGNETTI SARA
NOGARA ELENA
RIZZOLI NICOLE
MARTINI ELEONORA
BOLDRINI MARTINA
BARALE FRANCESCA
RIGON DEBORA
MANDRINO ELENA
BERTULAZZI GIULIA
MORETTINI MARTA
CHEN LISHA
ANDRYEYEVA OLGA
MAHER EMILY

LIU LI

GIUBELLI CAMILLA
CAPRIATA ELENA
ZANG MILAMA RUDDY
ROSATI MARTINA
POGGIONI LETIZIA
CAVENAGO SILVIA
CURIONI LAURA
BINDI DONATELLA
ALFINITO BEATRICE
RANZANI FRANCESCA
DEL NERO CHIARA
BATTAGLIA JESSICA
ARUHN LENA
PURKISS MELANIE
BJORKMAN EMMA
RIVA ANTONELLA

HE YU

SONG YANIJIA

FADDA DONATELLA
GOTTI MAREVA
CIMARELLI LOREDANA
BERTUCCI GIADA
CALCAGNO FRANCESCA
FALLANI FULVIA
MARTINI ELEONORA
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CHINA
PF JAKY-TECH APUANA
SF USA

CHINA
SF IRLANDA
PF ESERCITO
SF SVEZIA
JF AS AIX LES BAINS
PF JAKY-TECH APUANA
PF SAI ASSICURA
SF CUS BOLOGNA
JF GS VALSUGANA
JF CUS PARMA
JF JAKY-TECH APUANA
JF SVEZIA
JF ATL. SPORTLIFE SP
JF PRO PATRIA MI
SF TRIONFO LIGURE

SF POL. CITTA' DI AOSTA

JF ATL. SPORTLIFE SP
JF ATL. SPORTLIFE SP
PF JAKY-TECH APUANA
JF ATL. CUNEO
JF ATL. CUNEO

SF ATLETICA ALESSANDRIA

JF CFFS COGOLETO
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CHN
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USA
CHN
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JF US MAURINA OLIO CARLI IM ITA

CHINA
PF JAKY-TECH APUANA
SF IRLANDA

CHINA

SF ASSI BANCA TOSCANA

SF CUS BOLOGNA

JF AS AIX LES BAINS
SF ATL. 2000 CUS MI
PF JAKY-TECH APUANA
PF PRO SESTO ATL. MI
JF GS VALSUGANA

SF ASSI BANCA TOSCANA

JF JAKY-TECH APUANA
JF PRO PATRIA MI
SF JAKY-TECH APUANA
JF JAKY-TECH APUANA
SF SVEZIA
SF GRAN BRETAGNA
PF SVEZIA
SF SAI ASSICURA
CHINA
CHINA
SF CUS CAGLIARI
PF CUS BOLOGNA
SF FORESTALE
JF JAKY-TECH APUANA
SF CFFS COGOLETO

SF TOSCANA ATL. EMPOLI

JF ATL. SPORTLIFE SP
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DC
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DEL NERO CHIARA
GIORGI GILIOLA
CASTRO MARTINA
TOGNETTI FRANCESCA
MASSA FRANCESCA
BATTAGLIA JESSICA
XIE SAINAN

YANG XIAOCUI
AHLEPIL THERESE
D'ALESSIO ESTER
TEGENFELDT VIKTORIA
COSTANZA VALENTINA
CURRI VINCENZA

HAK YVONNE

RUSSO VALENTINA
ZAZZERONI VALERIA
BONGIOVANNI OMBRETTA
SCATENA GIULIA
BERTUCCI GIADA
ROBERTI FRANCESCA
LOIACONO ROSELLA
GUARINO SIMONA
CORSINI CAMILLA

XI QUIHONG

DONG XIAOQIN
ZANATTA MICHELA
PINNA CLAUDIA
ROMAGNOLO ELENA
DOSSENA SARA
ROBAUDO GIORGIA
SOLTANE SAMIA
CECILIA SAMPIETRO
CLERICI CRISTINA
CAVALLINI DENISE
CUNEAZ ROBERTA
PATRONE IRENE

YAO YUEHUA

ZHANG RONGRONG
SCOTT SIAN

FAIRS LIZ

PETERSEN NADJA
DELAUNE FLORENCE
MARTENSSON ERICA
DUCK EMMA

JENSEN LISE MARGARETH
STRAND MARGIT KATHRINE
REES ANWEN
BAGGIOLINI EMANUELA
ANELLO ZOE
CECCARELLI ILARIA
MIRA GIULIA

CAORSI EMANUELA
BINDI DONATELLA
ISGREN JENNY

DA SILVA ELIANA RENATA
WIKLUND ERIKA

Elenco iscritte
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SF JAKY-TECH APUANA
SF CUS GENOVA

PF ATL. SPORTLIFE SP
SF ATL. SPORTLIFE SP
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ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

SF UNIVERSALE ALBA DOCILIA ITA

JF JAKY-TECH APUANA
CHINA
CHINA
SF SVEZIA
SF CUS CATANIA
JF SVEZIA
JF ESERCITO
SF JAKY-TECH APUANA
JF OLANDA
PF CAMELOT MI
SF GINNASTICA COMENSE
PF US SANFRONT
SF JAKY-TECH APUANA
JF JAKY-TECH APUANA
SF TOSCANA ATL. EMPOLI
JF POL PONTECARREGA
SF CUS GENOVA
PF CUS GENOVA
CHINA
CHINA
SF ESERCITO
SF CUS CAGLIARI
SF ESERCITO
SF CAMELOT MI
PF CUS GENOVA
SF ATL. CALVESI
SF GINNASTICA COMENSE
SF GINNASTICA COMENSE
SF JAKY-TECH APUANA
SF ATL. CALVESI
PF TRIONFO LIGURE
CHINA
CHINA
SF GRAN BRETAGNA
SF GRAN BRETAGNA
SF SVEZIA
SF FRANCIA
SF SVEZIA
SF GRAN BRETAGNA
SF NORVEGIA
SF NORVEGIA
SF GRAN BRETAGNA
SF CUS ATL. 2000 MI
JF SAI ASSICURA
SF TOSCANA ATL. EMPOLI
JF JAKY-TECH APUANA
PF CUS GENOVA
SF ASSI BANCA TOSCANA
SF SVEZIA
SF BRASILE
JF SVEZIA
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SWE
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NED
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SWE
BRA
SWE

58.48
59.92
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1.03.00
1.04.62
2.02.00
2.02.30
2.04.39
2.07.68
2.08.21
2.09
2.09.50
2.11.13
2.11.22
2.11.48
2.11.76
2.12.54
2.13.57
2.16.31
2.16.67
2.19.1
2.21.0
15.25.36
15.35.00
15.50.0
16.16
16.20
16.39
16.52.0
17.03
17.05.00
17.15.00
17.31.73
DC

DC
55.58
55.91
56.42
56.58
56.95
57.00
57.05
57.06
58.43
58.51
58.64
60.20
1.00.50
1.01.57
1.02.28
1.02.51
1.02.66
1.87
1.87
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EVANS WHITNEY
JUNGMARK EBBA
GALEOTTI DANIELA
JOHANSSON ANGELICA
CANEVA MARINA
WILSON AILEEN
VENANCIO KAUIZA MOREIRA
ASPLUND SANDRA
PREGAZZI IRENE
BENEDINI CLAUDIA

MA NING

MC KOY OLIVIA
ZHANG LI
WIESLANDER MIKAELA

FOURNIER-BIDOZ ALEXANDRA

OSMANI XENI

NERI VALENTINA

AIELLO ALESSIA

YANG JING

FARFALLETTI ARIANNA
ZHANG YINGNING
AZZOLINI PAMELA
BRUZZESE SARA

BERGE ELODIE

BENEDINI CLAUDIA
PIERINI ELISA

BIZZO MARTA

GALLI GIULIA

ROSSI GIULIA

POLI LETIZIA

LI LING

LI FENGFENG

GRNIGOJ MOIJCA

WANG YING

O'REILLY CAUSSE THAIMI
BRANKELL SARA
BIONDINI SILVIA
CARLOTTO FRANCESCA
CUCCHI SILVIA
SALVETTI ELENA VANESSA
CENNI MARTA
CORTELLAZZO FRANCESCA
DEMARIA ELISA

CINI SANDRA

ACCARDI MARTINA
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IF
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PF
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SF
JF
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PF
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AF
JF
IF

SF

SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
PF
IF
IF
PF
PF
IF

CANADA

SVEZIA

FORESTALE

SVEZIA

FF.AA.

GRAN BRETAGNA
BRASILE

SVEZIA

JAKY-TECH APUANA
JAKY-TECH APUANA
CHINA

JAMAICA

CHINA

SVEZIA

UOAT ALBERTVILLE
CUS GENOVA

ATL. SPORTLIFE SP
UNIVERSALE ALBA DOCILIA
CHINA

CAMELOT MI

CHINA

CUS PARMA
ESERCITO

FRANCIA
JAKY-TECH APUANA
TRIONFO LIGURE
UNIVERSALE ALBA DOCILIA
POL. S.STEFANO BORGOM.
CUS PARMA
JAKY-TECH APUANA
CHINA

CHINA

JAKI TECK APUANA
CHINA

JAKY-TECH APUANA
SVEZIA

FORESTALE

FF.AA.

FF.OO0.

JAKY-TECH APUANA
ATL. ESTENSE FERRARA
PRO SESTO ATL. MI
CUS GENOVA

ATL. SPORTLIFE SP
ATL. SPORTLIFE SP

CAN
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JAM
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45.20
42.14
37.93
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4.40
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18.68
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16.42
14.12
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